






















CMR TECHNICAL CAMPUS 

Department of CSE (AI & ML) 

III Sem Master Time Table for the Academic Year 2021-2022 

 

Subject Names/ Faculty A Section B Section C Section 

Day/ 

Hour 

SECTION 9:20 AM- 

10:20 A.M 

10:20 AM- 

11:20 A.M 

11.20AM- 

12:20 P.M 

12.201: 

00 P.M 

1:00PM- 

2:00P.M 

2:00PM- 

3:00P.M 

3.00PM-4:00P.M 
 
 

Design & Analysis Algorithms (DAA) 

 
 

Dr.K.Mahesh(KM) 

 
 

Dr.K.Mahesh(KM) 

 
 

Mr.Shaik Sharif(SS) 

 

 

MON 

II CSMA DS LAB/MR 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

JP/KVR DAA/KM DS/MR Data Structures using C(DS) Mr.M.Ravindran(MR) Dr.G.Vinoda Reddy(GVR) Mr.M.Ravindran(MR) 

II CSMB TOC/GP 
D 

PP/TDR DS/GVR PPL/TDR Oops Through JAVA(JP) Mr.K.VijayRaghavan(KVR) s.Syeda Sumaiya Afreen(SS Mr.K.VijayRaghavan(KVR) 

II CSMC TOC/RS DAA/SS JP/KVR R M / S 
D 

CI/TS JP/KVR 
 

Theory of Computation(TOC) 

 

Rafath Samrin(RS) 

 

Mrs.G.Parvathi Devi(GPD) 

 

Rafath Samrin(RS) 

 

TUE 

II CSMA DAA/KM PP/CSR JP/KVR TOC/RS DS/MR CI/TS Programming With Python(PP) Dr.S Rao Chintalapudi(CSR) Mrs.T.L.Deepika Roy(TDR) Mrs.T.L.Deepika Roy(TDR) 

II CSMB DSL/GVR DAA/KM DS/GVR PP/TDR Data Structures using C Lab(DS Lab) Mr.M.Ravindran(MR) Dr.G.Vinoda Reddy(GVR) Mr.M.Ravindran(MR) 

II CSMC JP/KVR TOC/RS PP/TDR JPL/KVR Python Lab(PPL) Mr.Shaik Sharif(SS) Mrs.T.L.Deepika Roy(TDR) Mrs.T.L.Deepika Roy(TDR) 

 

WED 

II CSMA TOC/RS DAA/KM DS/MR PPL/SS Oops Through JAVA Lab(JPL) Mr.K.VijayRaghavan(KVR) s.Syeda Sumaiya Afreen(SS Mr.K.VijayRaghavan(KVR) 

II CSMB JPL/SSA JP/SSA TOC/GPD DAA/KM Constitution Of India(CI) Mr.T.Satraj(TS) Mr.T.Satraj(TS) Mr.T.Satraj(TS) 

II CSMC PP/TDR TOC/RS DAA/SS JP/KVR DS/MR CI/TS CRT Dr.K.Mahesh(KM) Mrs.T.L.Deepika Roy(TDR) Mr.K.VijayRaghavan(KVR) 

 

THU 

II CSMA  

CRT 

 

CRT 

 

II CSMB 

II CSMC 

 

FRI 

II CSMA JPL/KVR PP/CSR TOC/RS JP/KVR 

II CSMB DAA/KM PP/TDR JP/SSA TOC/GPD CI/TS DS/GVR 

II CSMC DAA/SS DS/MR TOC/RS DSL/MR 

 

SAT 

II CSMA ROS/RS PP/CSR JP/KVR DS/MR DAA/KM CI/TS 

II CSMB JP/SSA DAA/KM CI/TS DS/GVR JP/SSA TOC/GPD 

II CSMC PPL/TDR DAA/SS PP/TDR DS/MR 

 

 
 
 

Time-Table I/C HOD 



 

  

 
 
 

     Time-Table I/C                                                                   HOD 
 

Subject Names/ Faculty 
 

A Section B Section C Section 

Data Base Management Systems(DBMS)  

 

Dr.S Rao Chintalapudi(CSR) 

 

 

Mrs.G.Parvathi Devi(GPD) 

 

 

Mrs.T.L.Deepika Roy(TDR) 

Analog and Digital Electronics(ADE) Dr.Sireesha Pendem(sp) Dr.Sireesha Pendem(sp) Ms.M.Renuka(MR) 

Computer Oriented Statistical Methods(COSM) Mr.M.Nagesh(MN) Ms.M.Swetha(MS)  Mr Ms.M.Swetha(MS) 

Operating Systems(OS)  

Mr.M.Ravindran(MR) 

 

Mr.K.R.M.Nagendra Kumar(KRMN) 

 

Ms.Syeda Sumaiya Afreen(SSA) 

Computer Organization(CO) Rafath Samrin(RS) Dr.K.Mahesh(KM) Dr.G.Vinoda Reddy(GVR) 

Operating Systems Lab(OSL) Mr.M.Ravindran(MR)  

Mr.K.R.M.Nagendra Kumar(KRMN) 

Ms.Syeda Sumaiya Afreen(SSA) 

Data Base Management Systems Lab(DBMSL) Mr.Shaik Sharif(SS) Mr.M.Ravindranaik(VR) Mr.M.Ravindranaik(VR) 

Analog and Digital Electronics Lab(ADEL) Dr.Sireesha Pendem(sp) Dr.Sireesha Pendem(sp) Ms.M.Renuka(MR) 

Gender Sensitization Lab(GSL) Ms.K.Jyothi Mr.R.Bhargava Ram Ms.K.Jyothi(KJ) 

CRT    
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Department of CSE (AI & ML) 
IV Sem Master Time Table for the Academic Year 2021-2022 

Day/ Hour SECTION 9:20 AM- 

10:20 A.M 

10:20 AM- 

11:20 A.M 

11.20AM- 

12:20 P.M 

12.201: 

00 P.M 

1:00PM- 

2:00P.M 

2:00PM- 

3:00P.M 

3.00PM-4:00P.M 

 

 

MON 

II CSMA COS/MS ADE/MR CO/GVR 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

DBMS/TDR OS/SSA GSL/KJ 

II CSMB DBMS/SS/OSL/MR OS/MR COS/MN ADE/SP 

II CSMC ADE/SP CO/KM COS/MS DBMS/VR/OSL/KRMN 

 

TUE 

II CSMA DBMS/TDR CO/GVR COS/MS DBMS/VR/OSL/SSA 

II CSMB ADE/SP DBMS/SRC CO/RS OS/MR COS/MN ADE/SP 

II CSMC OS/KM DBMS/GPD CO/KM ADE/SP COS/MS GSL/RBR 

 

WED 

II CSMA CRT    CRT 
II CSMB 

II CSMC 

 

THU 

II CSMA OS/SSA GSL/KJ ADE/MR CO/GVR DBMS/TDR OS/SSA 

II CSMB ` CO/RS COS/MS OS/MR OSL/MR/ADEL/SP 

II CSMC OSL/MR/ADEL/SP CO/KM OS/KM DBMS/GPD 

 

FRI 

II CSMA ADEL/MR/OSL/SSA DBMS/TDR OS/SSA COS/MS 

II CSMB OS/MR CO/RS DBMS/SRC DBMS/SS/ADEL/SP 

II CSMC DBMS/GP ADE/SP OS/KRMN COS/MS CO/KM GSL/RBR 

 

SAT 

II CSMA CO/GVR ADE/MR COS/MS DBMS/VR/ADEL/MR 

II CSMB COS/MN DBMS/SRC GSL/KJ OS/MR ADE/SP GSL/KJ 

II CSMC DBMSL/VR/ADEL/SP DBMS/GPD OS/KRMN COS/MS 
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